5/4/25, 2:26 PM

N~

1. PENA-SILVA Tamara

2. SALIMI

3. JANIK

4. PAVENDRANATHAN Maya

5. WEIR Evie

6. WRAGE Hannah

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 4, 2025 2:25:38 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

172.20.10.3:9002/stages/79/results

Addison

Makayla

2025 NSW AER SNR Trial 2 Event subtitle

Individual — Level 7 Senior 12+yrs Individual — Final

All Starz Gymnastics and
Dance

Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy
College

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

PLC Sydney
PLC Sydney

All Starz Gymnastics and
Dance

Final — Individual, Level 7 Senior 12+yrs Individual — Results

El E2 E3 E4 E

7.3

6.7

6.9

6.2
6.1

7.0

6.3

6.5

5.9
5.6

7150 6.8

6.500 7.5

6.700 7.4

6.050 7.1
5.850 7.0

D9-
10

6.800 2.8

Al A2 A3 A4 A

7.500 2.6

7400 2.3

7100 2.1
7000 1.8

1.400

1.300

1.150

1.050
0.900

P Total

15.350

15.300

15.250

14.200
13.750

7


http://172.20.10.3:9002/
http://172.20.10.3:9002/event/IND
http://172.20.10.3:9002/stages/79
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5/4/25, 2:03 PM

N~

1. VEGA Nigella

2. MACREE Chrystina
3. PROKHOROV Anna

4. SPANO Olivia

5. PORTESS Abigail
6. GEORGOPOULOS Molly

7. THOMAS Genevieve
8. TANNOCK Sienna

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 3, 2025 4:16:59 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

172.20.10.3:9002/stages/78/results

2025 NSW AER SNR Trial 2 Event subtitle
Individual — Level 8 12+yrs Individual — Final

All Starz Gymnastics and
Dance

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

PLC Sydney
PLC Sydney
PLC Sydney

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy
College

PLC Sydney

Final — Individual, Level 8 12+yrs Individual — Results

El

73

6.0

6.6
5.6
6.0
5.5

5.2

53

E2 E3 E4 E
6.8 7.050
6.5 6.250
6.5 6.550
6.0 5.800
6.4 6.200
6.1 5.800
6.3 5.750
5.9 5.600

Al A2 A3 A4 A

7.3

77

6.7
7.2
6.8
75

72

6.7

7.300

7.700

6.700
7.200
6.800
7.500

7.200

6.700

D9-
10

3.0

3.2

3.0
3.0
29
2.3

24

31

1.500

1.600

1.500
1.500
1.450
1.150

1.200

1.550

P Total

15.850

15.550

14.750
14.500
14.450
14.450

14.150

13.850

7
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5/4/25, 2:03 PM

\ 2025 NSW AER SNR Trial 2 Event subtitle
b Individual — Level 9 15+yrs Individual — Final

. HENDERSON Chloe
NOLAN Sofia
BLORE Gabby

MCHALE Emily
MACLEOD Neisha
SEMRANI Avya

AP R o o

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 3, 2025 4:04:19 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

172.20.10.3:9002/stages/77/results

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
PLC Sydney

Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy College
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
PLC Sydney

Final — Individual, Level 9 15+yrs Individual — Results

El E2 E3 E4 E

6.7 6.6
70 64
6.3 6.5
6.3 64

6.650 7.8
6.700 7.3
6.400 7.3
6.350 7.3

Al A2 A3 A4 A

D9-10 D
7.800 3.6 1.800
7300 3.1 1.550
7300 3.7 1.850
7300 3.5 1.750

PD POAP PL P Total
16.250
15.550
15.550
15.400

7


http://172.20.10.3:9002/
http://172.20.10.3:9002/event/IND
http://172.20.10.3:9002/stages/77
https://sporttech.io/
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5/5/25, 12:21 PM

\ 2025 NSW AER SNR Trial 2 Event subtitle
b Individual — Level 10 15+yrs Individual — Final

1. GALANOS Stamatia
2. HOLMES  Chloe

3. ANDERSON lJuliette
4. TURNER  Grace

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 3, 2025 4:14:29 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

192.168.7.117:9002/stages/76/results

PLC Sydney
PLC Sydney
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

Final — Individual, Level 10 15+yrs Individual — Results

El E2 E3 E4 E

6.4 6.5
6.7 6.2
6.5 6.3

6.450 7.8
6.450 7.6
6.400 7.3

Al A2 A3 A4 A

D9-10 D
7.800 4.2 2.100
7.600 4.6 2.300
7.300 3.0 1.500

PD POP PL P Total
16.350
16.350
15.200

7


http://192.168.7.117:9002/
http://192.168.7.117:9002/event/IND
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5/4/25, 2:05 PM

N~

1. SPANO Olivia
PORTESS

2. WRAGE
VEGA Nigella
PENA-SILVA

3. PAVENDRANATHAN Maya

WEIR Evie
4. LEE Felicita
REMOND

5. GEORGOPOULOS  Molly
Genevieve
Chystina

THOMAS
MACREE

6. SALIMI

NOBILIO

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring sysseoned §aw AR5 bdai26 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

172.20.10.3:9002/stages/92/results

Abigail

Hannah

Tamara

Lucette

Addison
JANIK Makayla
Amelia

2025 NSW AER SNR Trial 2 Event subtitle
Trio — Level 7/ 8 Multiple — Final

PLC Sydney
PLC Sydney

All Starz Gymnastics and
Dance

All Starz Gymnastics and
Dance

All Starz Gymnastics and
Dance

PLC Sydney
PLC Sydney

Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy
College

Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy
College

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

Canlleae

Final — Trio, Level 7/ 8 Multiple — Results

El E2

6.8

6.7

6.1

5.0

5.0

4.8

6.2

6.6

5.8

55

5.8

55

E3 E4 E

6.500 7.3

6.650 7.0

5950 7.5

5.250 7.8

5.400 7.7

5.150 7.2

Al A2 A3 A4 A

7.300

7.000

7.500

7.800

7.700

7.200

D9-
10

2.8

2.5

1.9

2.6

24

1.7

D

1.400

1.250

0.950

1.300

1.200

0.850

P Total

15.200

14.900

14.400

14.350

14.300

13.200

12


http://172.20.10.3:9002/
http://172.20.10.3:9002/event/TRI
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5/4/25, 2:05 PM

7. BARTER
JARJOURA

8. HUGHES
PELOSI

Isabella
Amelia

Loretta
Isabella

Final — Trio, Level 7/ 8 Multiple — Results

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A '1)3'
Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy 51 53 5.200 7.0 7.000 1.8
College
Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy
College
PLC Sydney 50 5.6 5.300 6.8 6.800 1.1
PLC Sydney

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 3, 2025 5:46:26 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

172.20.10.3:9002/stages/92/results

D

0.900

0.550

ap

P Total

13.100

12.650

2/2
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5/4/25, 2:05 PM Final — Trio, Level 9 /10 Multiple — Results

\ 2025 NSW AER SNR Trial 2 Event subtitle
"‘ Trio — Level 9 /10 Multiple — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A

1. SISSON  Poppy Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy College 5.4 6.1 5.750 8.1
MACLEQOD Estelle Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

2. MANEV  MacKenzie All Starz Gymnastics and Dance 6.8 6.4 6.600 7.2
NOLAN  Sofia All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

3. HOLMES Chloe PLC Sydney
SEMRANI Avya PLC Sydney

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 4, 2025 1:48:47 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

172.20.10.3:9002/stages/91/results

D9-10 D
8.100 3.7 1.850
7.200 3.2 1.600

PD POP PL P Total
15.700

15.400

7
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5/4/25, 2:48 PM Final — Groups, Level 7-10 Team — Results

\ 2025 NSW AER SNR Trial 2 Event subtitle
b Groups — Level 7-10 Team — Final

D9- P P P.
El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A 10 D D AP L P Total
1. GEORGOPOULOS Molly Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy 69 6.4 6.650 7.7 7.700 2.6 1.300 15.650
ANDERSON Juliette College
HENDERSON Chloe Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
MACLEOD Neisha College
MCHALE Emily Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College
Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy
College
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College
2. SPANO Olivia PLC Sydney 6.0 6.3 6.150 7.7 7700 2.6 1.300 15.150
BLORE Gabby PLC Sydney
PORTESS Abigail PLC Sydney
SEMRANI Avya PLC Sydney
HOLMES Chloe PLC Sydney
3. BARTER Isabella Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy 57 54 5.550 6.3 6.300 1.3 0.650 12.500
JARJOURA Amelia College
NOBILIO Amelia Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
SALIMI Addison College
JANIK Makayla Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 3, 2025 3:04:09 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

172.20.10.3:9002/stages/86/results
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